

Project Control Engineering, Inc. BID TABULATION

PROJECT NAME: CITY OF NEW BALTIMORE 2018 ROAD REPAIR PROJECT 4/12/2018

BID ITEM	BASE BID DESCRIPTION OF WORK ITEM SIENNA OAKS	UNIT	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	JAMES P. CONTRACTING, INC.		FLORENCE CEMENT CO.	
				UNIT PRICE	BASE BID	UNIT PRICE	BASE BID
1	MOBILIZATION (5%)	LS	1	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 8,160.00	\$ 8,160.00
2	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	\$ 7,700.00	\$ 7,700.00	\$ 4,960.00	\$ 4,960.00
3	AUDIO-VISUAL COVERAGE	LS	1	\$ 1,060.00	\$ 1,060.00	\$ 960.00	\$ 960.00
4	PAVEMENT MILLING, CONCRETE SURFACE	SY	4,748	\$ 3.60	\$ 17,092.80	\$ 3.60	\$ 17,092.80
5	FIBER REINFORCED BITUMINOUS MEMBRANE	SY	4,748	\$ 4.85	\$ 23,027.80	\$ 4.40	\$ 20,891.20
6	HMA 5e3 WEARING COURSE	TN	750	\$ 80.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 95.60	\$ 71,700.00
7	CURB AND GUTTER, CONCRETE 4" REPAIR	FT	100	\$ 73.70	\$ 7,370.00	\$ 116.40	\$ 11,640.00
8	PVMT. JOINT REPAIR DETAIL 7 (ALLOWANCE)	FT	500	\$ 8.25	\$ 4,125.00	\$ 15.50	\$ 7,750.00
9	FULL DEPTH REPAIR, HMA REPLACEMENT (ALLOWANCE)	SY	250	\$ 40.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 80.20	\$ 20,050.00
TOTAL BASE BID FOR SIENNA OAKS FOR ALL UNIT PRICES					\$ 136,875.60		\$ 163,204.00

BID ITEM	BASE BID DESCRIPTION OF WORK ITEM RIDGE ROAD	UNIT	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	JAMES P. CONTRACTING, INC.		FLORENCE CEMENT CO.	
				UNIT PRICE	BASE BID	UNIT PRICE	BASE BID
10	MOBILIZATION (5%)	LS	1	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 13,740.00	\$ 13,740.00
11	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	\$ 6,570.00	\$ 6,570.00	\$ 19,460.00	\$ 19,460.00
12	AUDIO-VISUAL COVERAGE	LS	1	\$ 1,375.00	\$ 1,375.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00
13	LONGITUDINAL BUTT JOINT, HMA SURFACE	SY	955	\$ 3.20	\$ 3,056.00	\$ 5.90	\$ 5,634.50
14	FIBER REINFORCED BITUMINOUS MEMBRANE	SY	11,400	\$ 4.85	\$ 55,290.00	\$ 4.40	\$ 50,160.00
15	HMA 5e3 WEARING COURSE	TN	1,450	\$ 76.20	\$ 110,490.00	\$ 87.00	\$ 126,150.00
16	FULL DEPTH HMA REPAIR (ALLOWANCE)	SY	1,000	\$ 25.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 46.20	\$ 46,200.00
17	AGGREGATE SHOULDER/DRIVEWAY	TN	150	\$ 48.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 63.00	\$ 9,450.00
18	PAVEMENT MARKINGS	LS	1	\$ 3,085.00	\$ 3,085.00	\$ 2,915.00	\$ 2,915.00
TOTAL BASE BID FOR RIDGE ROAD FOR ALL UNIT PRICES					\$ 222,566.00		\$ 274,909.50

BID ITEM	BASE BID DESCRIPTION OF WORK ITEM 24 MILE ROAD	UNIT	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	JAMES P. CONTRACTING, INC.		FLORENCE CEMENT CO.	
				UNIT PRICE	BASE BID	UNIT PRICE	BASE BID
19	MOBILIZATION (5%)	LS	1	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 4,620.00	\$ 4,620.00
20	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	\$ 3,850.00	\$ 3,850.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00
21	AUDIO-VISUAL COVERAGE	LS	1	\$ 950.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 765.00	\$ 765.00
22	PAVEMENT MILLING HMA SURFACE	SY	1,530	\$ 2.70	\$ 4,131.00	\$ 2.70	\$ 4,131.00
23	BUTT JOINT, HMA SURFACE	SY	250	\$ 5.60	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 8.70	\$ 2,175.00
24	FIBER REINFORCED BITUMINOUS MEMBRANE	SY	2,865	\$ 4.85	\$ 13,895.25	\$ 4.50	\$ 12,892.50
25	HMA 5e3 WEARING COURSE	TN	365	\$ 80.00	\$ 29,200.00	\$ 103.20	\$ 37,668.00
26	FULL DEPTH HMA REPAIR (ALLOWANCE)	SY	250	\$ 25.00	\$ 6,250.00	\$ 69.00	\$ 17,250.00
27	AGGREGATE SHOULDER/DRIVEWAY	TN	50	\$ 54.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 71.60	\$ 3,580.00
28	PAVEMENT MARKINGS	LS	1	\$ 2,135.00	\$ 2,135.00	\$ 2,015.00	\$ 2,015.00
TOTAL BASE BID FOR 24 MILE ROAD FOR ALL UNIT PRICES					\$ 67,711.25		\$ 92,596.50

TOTAL BID FOR ALL UNIT PRICES \$ 427,152.85 \$ 530,710.00